
Competitions 2022-23  

During this academic year we hope to take part in the competitions listed in the table below. If we 

do not have enough interest in an event we will unfortunately not be able to attend. Letters will be 

sent prior to events to gain permission.  

Date and time Location Competition 

Thursday 6th October  
4pm – 6pm 

Alfreton leisure Centre KS1 Sportshall Athletics 

Monday 10th October  
4pm – 6pm 

Belper Leisure Centre Year 5/6 Sportshall Athletics – Small School 

Monday 17th October  
4pm – 6pm 

Belper Leisure Centre Year 3/4 Sportshall Athletics – Small School  

Friday 4th November  
9.30am – 11.30am (in school time) 

Alfreton Leisure Centre Year 6 Junior Leadership Conference 

Monday 14th November  
4pm – 6pm 

Belper Leisure Centre KS1 Handball 

Monday 28th November  
4pm – 6pm 

Belper Leisure Centre Year 3/4 Handball 

Friday 27th January  
12.30pm – 2.30pm (in school time) 

Alfreton Leisure Centre  Year 2 and Year 5 Health and Wellbeing 
Conference  

Tuesday 14th February 
1pm – 2.30pm (in school time) 

Heanor Leisure Centre  KS2 Dodgeball Plus 

Friday 17th March 
9.30am – 2.30pm (in school time) 
 

Heanor Leisure Centre  Year 2 and Year 5 Crack the Code Teamwork 
event  

Wednesday 29th March  
4pm – 5.30pm 

Eyes Meadow Year 3/4 girls Year 3/4 boys and Year 5/6 
girls and Year 5/6 boys – Cross Country  

Wednesday 24th May  
4pm-6pm (CHN NEED OWN BIKES 
AND HELMETS!!) 

Kilburn Junior Year 4-6 Individual Go Ride 

Tuesday 13th June  
4pm-6pm 

Belper School Year 5/6 Quadkids  

 


